Beaconsfield Community Bus Service \\E\N COMMUNITY BUS

MONDAYS AND WEDNESDAYS oNLy COMES TO BEACONSFIELD

Alfriston School 09:00 10:00 11:00
Penn Road

Bekonscot Model Village 09:05 10:05 11:05
Warwick Road

Waitrose/Town Hall 09:06 10:06 11:06
Penn Road

The Simpson Centre 09:09 10:09 11:09
Gregories Road

PROVIDING
LOCAL TRANSPORT

CONNECTING PEOPLE WITH

WHERE THEY WANT TO GO FOR THE

No need to worry about finding a parking place, LOCAL COMMUNITY

this much awaited addition to the town will
also make it easy for you to:

St Thomas's Church/

Shops 09:15
Mayflower Way

Beacon Leisure Centre  09:17
Holtspur Way

Heath Road Shops 09:22

Adult Learning Centre  09:27
Wattleton Road

* run errands
e visit friends “E
e get involved with what’s

on in Beaconsfield
¢ help ease congestion

BEACONSFIELD

COMMUNITY
BUS

Market
Windsor End

Millbarn Medical Centre
Candlemas Mead/Pond

Curzon Centre
Maxwell Road We look forward to welcoming you on the bus!

To ensure the Beaconsfield Community Bus
becomes a part of everyday life, please support
this new service by using the bus whenever you can.

Sainsburys
Maxwell Road . . . o
et ros The Beaconsfield Community Bus is a partnership with

Station Road
ation foa Alfriston School, The Beaconsfield Advisory Centre and

Lib
Rlzyrtglrd\é Road Beaconsfield Town Council.
Knotty Green
Cricket ground “
Forty GreengRoad % gam - 3pm
plfriston School MONDAYS AND WEDNESDAYS
Thanks to our sponsors:
Notes: R - calls on request \ ey
NO service on other days or Public Holidays S ,@ %
: €Y HAIL & RIDE
SRS Wry e

HAIL & RIDE

For TIMETABLE enquiries contact:
The Beaconsfield Advisory Centre: 01494 672987 TIMETABLE

For all other enquiries email: 25 FEBRUARY — 31 AUGUST 2019

project.admin@beaconsfieldtowncouncil.gov.uk

Under 16 & Bus Pass go free




|
| / Sandels 7 \\
| ‘;\ 5 v /f Wood -~ \
\\ |, S Alfriston / KNOTTY \
| \ GREEN w X ’\ Browns Wood
\ \ 7 & \
\ <
\ < \
\ \ 1 T S50 /X Nethertands BEACONSFIELD COMMUNITY BUS
\ N ood |
\ \ | P
\ I , P HAIL & RIDE
\ | P [ -7
" C%:Ss \ ayﬂ/nﬂ%@& | e ROUTE & scheduled bus stops
. \ \| e P 2 S 7 START
‘\\\\ \ \ @gﬂ/% N -
\ R - .
\ 6{2’*9’9’3 S 2) 1\ o Alfriston School
=
O
o Bekonscot Model Village
o Waitrose/ Town Hall
o The Simpson Centre
o Mayflower Shops/ St Thomas’s
o Beacon Leisure Centre
St Michael &

‘Al Angels Ch 0 Heath Road Shops

o Adult Learning Centre

4

/ Hogback

o Market, Windsor End
/ Wood //

PIS » Millbarn (on request)
] ield Stati
Beac%nSﬂe/d A%%va/l Pjace |
00sT ()FF\_\CE o, tile Meadow.
N\

A
4(. GHNAY uMA)(W ey D

@ Candlemas Mead/Pond

Curzon ————]
ol Centre

Supermarket

Davenies
Schoo!

Holtspur
Bottom Farm

HILL

~ - S
s 2 E /L&WG& %% BURGES%“\DQQ Q}%@
- e e S B0 : @ Knotty Green Cricket Ground ?
’ HOLTSPUR CRERRVTREERS™ ) / B¢
Holtspur Bank e ! Beaconsfield

@ Other key destinations in Beaconsfield

High School
Local Nature Reserve igh Schoo

Cut-Throat

Cricket

@ cw

NSNS

)
Station/d] ~

Rugby Club




